
 

 

MEMORANDUM 

 

TO: Executive Directors, Day Programs 
 Executive Directors, Residential Services  
 Day Program Directors 

Residential Directors 
 

FROM: Constance Holloway, Esq.  
 Office Director 

DATE: November 17, 2025 

SUBJECT: Positive Behavior Support (PBS) Supervisory Course – Statewide 
 

Positive Behavior Support Supervisory Courses will be offered in South Carolina from 
January 7, 2026 through June 24, 2026, at various locations for staff from the Office of 
Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities (OIDD) network providers. Training dates and 
locations are below.  Training begins at 9:00 AM for each class.  Training breaks for lunch each 
day; lunch is not provided.  Registration links provide details for each class. 

Registration is required. Attendees must attend all four (4) days, as well as pass the in-person 
skills check with supported individual(s) at their agency, to receive PBS certification. 
Participants may register using the links associated with each training series and location listed 
below. Participants must register individually. No group registration can be accepted. 

Courses are limited to twenty (20) participants and access will be granted on a first-come, first-
serve basis. 
 
Laurens Co. DSN Board & Whitten Regional Center PBS Supervisor – Laurens/Clinton 

Register here: https://pbssuper-jan.eventbrite.com 
 

Day 1 Wed. January 7, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM at Laurens Co. DSN Board 

Day 2 Wed. January 14, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM at Whitten Regional Center 

Day 3 Wed. January 21, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM at Laurens Co. DSN Board 

Day 4 Wed. January 28, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM at Whitten Regional Center 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://pbssuper-jan.eventbrite.com/


  

 
Ashley Center at James Island Park PBS Supervisor – Charleston 

Register here: https://pbssuper-march.eventbrite.com 
 

Day 1 Wed. February 25, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 2 Wed. March 4, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 3 Wed. March 11, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 4 Wed. March 18, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
USC CDR PBS Supervisor - Columbia 

Register here: https://pbssuper-april.eventbrite.com 
 

Day 1 Wed. April 15, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 2 Wed. April 22, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 3 Wed. April 29, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 4 Wed. May 6, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
Pee Dee Regional Center PBS Supervisor - Florence 

Register here: https://pbssuper-june.eventbrite.com 
 

Day 1 Wed. June 3, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 2 Wed. June 10, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 3 Wed. June 17, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Day 4 Wed. June 24, 2026 from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
OIDD is excited to once again offer this very impactful training and is hopeful that you will 
take advantage of this opportunity. If you have any questions or need additional information, 
please contact Brittany Drake at Brittany.drake@uscmed.sc.edu or 803-935-5056. 
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